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First Name Last Name Institution Country email

Maher   Al Rwahnih   University of California/  FPS   USA   malrwahnih@ucadvis.edu  
Olufemi   Alabi   Washington State University‐IAREC   USA   olufemi_alabi@wsu.edu  
Rodrigo   Almeida   UC Berkeley   USA   rodrigoalmeida@berkeley.edu  
Anthony   Ananga   Florida A&M University   USA   anthony.ananga@gmail.com  
Kari   Arnold   UCDavis Plant Pathology   USA   klarnold@ucdavis.edu
Laurent   Audeguin   French Vine and Wine Institute   France   laurent.audeguin@vignevin.com  
Gary   Ballard   Clean Plant Center Northwest ‐ WSU   USA   gballard@wsu.edu  
Miroslav   Baránek   Mendel University in Brno Czech Republic   baranek@mendelu.cz  
Marina   Barba   CRA ‐ Plant Pathology Research Centre   Italy   .arina.barba@entecra.it  
Assunta   Bertaccini   Alma Mater Studiorum, University of Bologna   italy   assunta.bertaccini@unibo.it  
Rachelle   Bester   Stellenbosch University   South Africa   rachelle@sun.ac.za  
Larry   Bettiga   University of California Cooperative Extension   USA   lbettiga@ucanr.edu  
Piero   Bianco   DISAA University of Milan   ITALY   piero.bianco@unimi.it  
Walter   Bitterlin   BIOREBA AG   Switzerland   bitterlin@bioreba.ch  
Kai   Blaisdell   `University of California, Berkeley   USA   blaisdell@berkeley.edu  
Cheryl   Blomquist   California Dept. Food and Agriculture   USA   cblomquist@cdfa.ca.gov  
Ian   Bock   Grape Growers of Ontario   Canada   ibock@grapegrowersofontario.com  
Giovanna   Bottalico   Università degli Studi di Bari Aldo Moro‐ DISSPA   Italy   giovanna.bottalico@uniba.it  
Johan   Burger   Stellenbosch University   South Africa   jtb@sun.ac.za  
Emilie   Carrouché   Mercier Novatech   FRANCE   emilie.carrouche@mercier‐groupe.com  
Roleen   Carstens   ARC Infruitec‐Nietvoorbij   South Africa   carstensr@arc.agric.za  
Josh   Chase Foundation Plant Services USA   jrchase@ucdavis.edu  
Michela   Chiumenti   Università degli Studi di Bari Aldo Moro   Italy   michela.chiumenti@libero.it  
Maja   Cigoj   Regn Devel agcy of N Primorska Ltd Nova Gorica   Slovenia Maja.Cigoj@ung.si  
Daniel   Cohen   Plant & Food Research   New Zealand   dan.cohen@plantandfood.co.nz  
Mike   Colvin   CDFA   USA   mike.colvin@cdfa.ca.gov  
Nicoletta   Contaldo   Alma Mater Studiorum, University of Bologna   Italy   nicoletta.contaldo2@unibo.it  
Monica   Cooper   UC Cooperative Extension   USA   mlycooper@ucdavis.edu  
Peter   Cousins   E&J Gallo Winery   USA   peter.cousins@ejgallo.com  
Michael   Cunningham   Foundation Plant Services   USA   macunningham@ucdavis.edu
Mery   Dafny Yelin   Golan research institut   Israel   merydy@gmail.com  
Gerald   Dangl   FPS   USA   gsdangl@ucdavis.edu  
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Sean   Dayyani   CDFA   USA   sean.dayyni@cdfa.ca.gov  
Michele   Della Bartola   University of Pisa ‐ Dept of Tree Sci, Entomology & Plnt PaItaly   michele.dellabartola@for.unipi.it  
Michele   Digiaro   Istituto Agronomico Mediterraneo di Bari   Italy   digiaro@iamb.it  
Bhanu Priya   Donda   Washington State University   USA   bhanu.donda@email.wsu.edu  
Bojan   Duduk   Institute of Pesticides and Environmental Protection   Serbia   Bojan.Duduk@pesting.org.rs  
Giuseppe   Durante   International Plant Analysis and Diagnostics srl   Italy   giuseppe.durante@ipadlab.eu  
Ken   Eastwell   Washington State University   USA   keastwell@wsu.edu  
Toufic El Beaino CIHEAM ‐ IAMB   ITALY   elbeaino@iamb.it  
Filiz   Ertunc Ankara University Faculty of Agriculture   Turkey   ertunc@agri.ankara.edu.tr, fertunc@gmail.com  
Yolandi   Espach   Stellenbosch University   South Africa   yolandinel@sun.ac.za  
Anna‐Liisa Fabritius AL&L Crop SOlutions, Inc.   USA   info@allcropsolutions.com  
Francesco   Faggioli   CRA‐ Plant Pathology research Center   Italy   francesco.faggioli@entecra.it  
Thor Vinicius Martins   Fajardo   Embrapa Grape & Wine   Brazil   thor@cnpuv.embrapa.br  
Franco   Faoro   Dept of Ag and Environ Sciences, Milan State University   Italy   franco.faoro@unimi.it  
Nicola   Fiore   Universidad de Chile, Facultad de Ciencias Agronómicas   Chile   nfiore@uchile.cl  
Lilia Formica AGRITEST SRL   ITALY   l.formica@agritest.it  
Phil   Freese   Wine Grow   USA   pfwine@cs.com  
Marc   Fuchs   Cornell University   USA   mf13@cornell.edu  
Kate   Fuller   UC Davis   USA   kbfuller@ucdavis.edu  
Franka   Gabler   California Table Grape Commission   USA   franka@grapesfromcalifornia.com  
Rose   Gergerich   University of Arkansas   USA   gergeric@uark.edu  
Deborah   Golino   Foundation Plant Services   USA   dagolino@ucdavis.edu  
Sebastian Gomez Talquenca   INTA Mendoza   Argentina   gtalquenca@Mendoza.INTA.gov.ar  
Mona   Gouran   FPS   USA   mgouran@ucdavis.edu
Ilze   Greyling   Linnaeus Laboratory / Riversun Nursery   New Zealand   ilze@riversun.co.nz  
Isela guerra   FPS   USA   iguerra@ucdavis.edu  
Paul   Gugerli   Agroscope   Switzerland   paul.gugerli@bluewin.ch  
Qiang   Guo   Missouri State University   USA   guoqiang20111@gmail.com  
Nuredin   Habili   Waite Diagnostics the University of Adelaide   Australia   nuredin.habili@adelaide.edu.au  
Etienne   Herrbach   INRA   France   etienne.herrbach@colmar.inra.fr  
Emir   Hodzic   UCD   USA   ehodzic@ucdavis.edu  
Richard   Hoenisch   UC Davis   USA   hoenisch@ucdavis.edu  
Gerard   Hommay   INRA   France   gerard.hommay@colmar.inra.fr  
Nick   Hoskins   New Zealand Winegrowers   New Zealand   nickvineman@xtra.co.nz  
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ULRIKE   IPACH   Dienstleistungszentrum Ländlicher Raum ‐ Rheinpfalz   GERMANY   ulrike.ipach@dlr.rlp.de  
Christina   Islas   Foundation Plant Services   USA   cmislas@ucdavis.edu  
Justin   Jacobs   FPS, UCD   USA   jsjacobs@ucdavis.edu  
Wilhelm   Jelkmann   Julius Kühn Institute   Germany   Wilhelm.Jelkmann@urz.uni‐heidelberg.de  
Raymond   Johnson   Retired   Canada   rayjmail@shaw.ca  
Taylor   Jones   Virginia Tech   USA   taylorjones82@gmail.com  
Elize   Jooste   ARC‐PPRI   South Africa   JoosteE@arc.agric.za  
Eunice   Kanuya   Washington State University   USA   eunice.kanuya@wsu.edu  
Madhu   Kappagantu   Washington State University   USA   madhu.kappagantu@wsu.edu  
Vicki   Klaassen   Foundation Plant Services   USA   vaklaassen@ucdavis.edu  
Maria   Kolber   Genlogs Ltd   Hungary   kolber.maria@gmail.com  
Beata   Komorowska   Instytut Ogrodnictwa   POLAND   beata.komorowska@inhort.pl  
Pierfederico   La Notte   CNR Institute of Plant Virology   Italy   p.lanotte@ba.ivv.cnr.it  
Carole   Lamb   Foundation Plant Services, UC Davis   USA   cjlamb@ucdavis.edu  
Renate   Lamprecht   Stellenbosch University   South Africa   renatelamprecht@sun.ac.za  
Melisa   Lanza Volpe   EEA Mendoza INTA   Argentina   mlanzavolpe@mendoza.inta.gov.ar  
Judy   Lee   Foundation Plant Services, UC Davis   USA   jalee@ucdavis.edu
Olivier   Lemaire   INRA   France   olivier.lemaire@colmar.inra.fr  
Lori   Leong   Foundation Plant Services ‐ UC Davis   USA   leongll@ucdavis.edu  
Lia Liefting Ministry for Primary Industries   New Zealand   lia.liefting@mpi.govt.nz
Kristin   Lowe   Crop Care Associates USA   kristinmlowe@gmail.com  
Joanna   Luna   FPS   USA   jgluna@ucdavis.edu
DON   Luvisi   UC Coo[ Extension Retired   USA   dluvisi@ucanr.edu  
Robin   MacDiarmid   Plant & Food Research   New Zealand   robin.macdiarmid@plantandfood.co.nz  
Michael   Maixner   JKI, Federal Research Centre for Cultivated Plants   Germany   michael.maixner@t‐online.de  
Sylvie   Malembic‐Maher   UMR 1332 BFP, INRA‐University of Bordeaux   France   smalembi@bordeaux.inra.fr  
Franco   Mannini ISTITUTO VIROLOGIA VEGETALE ‐ CNR   ITALY   f.mannini@ivv.cnr.it  
Hans   Maree   Stellenbosch University   South Africa   hjmaree@sun.ac.za  
Giovanni   Martelli   Ubari   Italy   martelli@agr.uniba.it  
Robert   Martin   USDA‐ARS   USA   bob.martin@ars.usda.gov  
Marc   Masson ANOVA‐PLUS   FRANCE   marc.masson@anova‐plus.com  
Baozhong   Meng   University of Guelph   Canada   bmeng@uoguelph.ca  
Judit   Monis   Eurofins STA Lbas   USA   juditmonis@eurofinsus.com  
Mizuho   Nita   Virginia Tech   USA   nita24@vt.edu  
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Gustavo   Nolasco   Universidade do Algarve   Portugal   gnolasco@ualg.pt  
Antonio   Olmos   Instituto Valenciano de Investigaciones Agrarias   Spain   aolmos@ivia.es  
Fatima   Osman   University of California Davis   USA   fmosman@ucdavis.edu  
Ventura   Padilla   IMIDA  Spain   ventura.padilla@carm.es  
Carlos   Padilla   IMIDA  Spain   karpama@hotmail.com  
Keith   Perry   Cornell University ‐ Plant Pathlogy   USA   KLP3@cornell.edu  
Ana María   Pesqueira Méndez   Universidad de Santiago de Compostela   Spain   anamapeme@yahoo.es  
Gerhard   Pietersen   ARC‐Plant Protection Research Inst/Univ of Pretoria   Souith Africa   gerhard.pietersen@up.ac.za  
Olivia   Pisano   UC Davis/Foundation Plant Sciences   USA   opisano@ucdavis.edu  
Marusa   Pompe Novak   National Institute of Biology   Slovenia   marusa.pompe.novak@nib.si  
Sudarsana   Poojari   Washington State Univeristy   USA   sudarsana.poojari@email.wsu.edu  
Josh   Puckett   FPS   USA   jmpuckett@ucdavis.edu  
Wenping   Qiu   Center for Grapevine Biotechnology, Missouri State Univ  USA   wenpingqiu@missouristate.edu  
Isaac   Rainwater   Foundation Plant Services   United States   iarainwater@ucdavis.edu  
Naidu   Rayapati   Washington State University   USA   naidu.rayapati@wsu.edu  
Jean‐Sébastien   Reynard   Agroscope   Switzerland   jean‐sebastien.reynard@acw.admin.ch  
Gianfranco   Romanazzi   Marche Polytechnic University   Italy   g.romanazzi@univpm.it  
Adib   Rowhani   UC Davis   USA   akrowhani@ucdavis.edu  
Erich   Rudyj   USDA/APHIS   USA   erich.s.rudyj@aphis.usda.gov  
Tia   Russell   Duarte Nursery   USA   tia@duartenursery.com  
Pasquale   Saldarelli   Istituto di Virologia Vegetale del CNR UOS Bari   Italy   p.saldarelli@ba.ivv.cnr.it  
Anna‐mary   Schmidt   Canadian Food Inspection Agency‐Sidney Laboratory   Canada   Anna‐mary.Schmidt @inspection.gc.ca.  
Corinne   Schmitt‐Keichinger   IBMP du CNRS / UdS   FRANCE   keichinger@unistra.fr  
Ilan Sela The Hebrew University of Jerusalem   Israel   tanne@agri.huji.ac.il  
Rakefet   Sharon   MIGAL ‐ Northern R&D   ISRAEL   rakefetsh@gmail.com  
Sue   Sim   Foundation Plant Services, UC Davis   USA   stsim@ucdavis.edu  
Rhonda   Smith   UCCE Sonoma County   USA   rhsmith@ucdavis.edu  
Marius   Snyman   Stellenbosch University   South Africa   mcsnyman@sun.ac.za  
Anne‐Sophie   Spilmont   IFV   France   anne‐sophie.spilmont@vignevin.com  
James   Stamp   Stamp Associates   USA   jstamp@sbcglobal.net  
Dirk   Stephan   Stellenbosch University   South Africa   dstephan@sun.ac.za  
Keith   Striegler   National Clear Plant Network   USA   keith@flintridgewinegrowingservices.com  
Sergei   Subbotin   CDFA   USA   subbotin@ucr.edu  
Mysore   Sudarshana   USDA‐ARS   USA   mrsudarshana@ucdavis.edu  
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Nancy   Sweet   Foundation Plant Services, UCD   USA   nlsweet@ucdavis.edu  
Edna   Tanne   The Hebrew University of Jerusalem   Israel   tanne@agri.huji.ac.il  
Margarida   Teixeira Santos   INIAV   Portugal   margarida.santos@inrb.pt  
Daniel   Teliz Ortiz COLEGIO DE POSTGRADUADOS   MEXICO   dteliz@hotmail.com  
Jeremy   Thompson   Cornell University   USA   jrt36@cornell.edu  
Tongyan   Tian   California Department of Food and Agriculture   USA   ttian@cdfa.ca.gov  
Laurent   Torregrosa   Montpellier SupAgro   France   laurent.torregrosa@supagro.inra.fr  
Violetka Tsolova Florida A&M University   USA   violetka.colova@famu.edu
Ioannis   Tzanetakis   University of Arkansas   USA   ITZANETA@UARK.EDU  
Jerry   Uyemoto   University of California, Davis   USA   jkuyemoto@ucdavis.edu  
Helen   Walsh   University of Pretoria   South Africa   koeksister23@yahoo.co.uk  
Alan   Wei   Agri‐Analysis LLC   USA   apwei@agri‐analysis.com  
Paul   Wright   Vinewright   Australia   plwright@vinewright.com.au  
Meilong   Xu   Ningxia Forestry Institute   P. R. China   xml1106007@yahoo.com.cn  
Judy   Yang   FPS   USA   judyang@ucdavis.edu  
Tirtza   Zahavi   Extension service, Israeli ministry of Agriculture   Israel   tirtzaz@yahoo.com  
YunPing   Zhang   California Department of Food and Agriculture   USA   yzhang@cdfa.ca.gov  
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